CATALOG
ESC VINYL SHEET PILES
2023 EDITION
Partnered with:
DOWNLOAD THE “ESC GROUP” APP
In compliance with

Modulus
Moment
of Inertia
Allowable
Moment
Ultimate
Moment
Ultimate
Stiffness
Impact
Strength
Charpy Test
Weight Profile
Per Pile Per Wall
mm mm mm cm2 cm3/m cm4/m kNm/m kNm/m kNm2/m kJ/m2 kg/m kg/m2
ESC-GW600-5.5 608 88 5.5 41.1 87 385 1.9 3.8 9.9 ≥30 5.9 9.7 Jagged
ESC-GW600-6.0* 608 88.5 6 44.5 94 417 2.1 4.1 10.8 ≥30 6.4 10.5 Jagged
ESC-GW270-3.5* 270 150 3.5 15.5 254 2327 5.6 11.2 60.5 ≥30 2.2 8.3 Z
ESC-GW300-5.5 300 115 5.5 29.7 320 1842 7 14.1 47.9 ≥30 4.3 14.3 Double U
ESC-GW300-6.0* 300 115 6 32 345 1988 7.6 15.2 51.7 ≥30 4.6 15.3 Double U
ESC-GW460-5.5 460 130 5.5 42.9 360 2527 7.9 15.8 65.7 ≥30 6.2 13.4 Box
ESC-GW270-5.5 270 155.5 5.5 22.3 369 3266 8.1 16.3 84.9 ≥30 3.2 11.9 Z
ESC-GW270-6.0* 270 156 6 23.9 398 3499 8.8 17.5 91 ≥30 3.4 12.8 Z
ESC-GW610-6.4 606 180 6.4 62.6 613 5514 13.5 27 143.4 ≥30 9.6 14.9 Box
ESC-GW610-7.2 606 200 7.2 73.1 774 7743 17 34.1 201.3 ≥30 10.7 17.4 Box
ESC-GW610-6.0* 606 230 6 63.9 775 8915 17 34.1 231.8 ≥30 9.2 15.2 Box
ESC-GW565-9.0 565 245 9 72.9 1042 12768 22,9 45.8 332 ≥30 10.5 18.6 Z
ESC-GW610-9.0 606 230 9 95.3 1109 12758 24.4 48.8 331.7 ≥30 13.6 22.6 Box
ESC-GW580-7.0 290 240 7 47.6 1228 15429 27 54 401.2 ≥30 6.9 23.6 Z
ESC-GW580-9.0 290 240 9 59.8 1462 18739 32.2 64.3 487.2 ≥30 8.6 29.7 Z
ESC-GW458-10.4 458 254 10.4 87.7 1542 20718 33.9 67.8 538.7 ≥30 12.6 27.6 Z
ESC-GW350-9.0 350 250 9 71.4 1685 21203 37.1 74.2 551.3 ≥30 10.3 29.4 Z
ESC-GW580-11.0 290 240 11 71.6 1711 21851 37.6 75.3 568.1 ≥30 10.3 35.5 Z
ESC-GW458-12.0 458 254 12 97.8 1717 22937 37.8 75.5 596.4 ≥30 14.1 30.7 Z
Section Width
(W)
Height
(H)

lus
Moment
of Inertia
Allowable
Moment
Ultimate
Moment
Ultimate
Stiffness
Impact
Strength
Charpy Test
Weight Profile
Per Pile Per Wall
mm mm mm cm2 cm3/m cm4/m kNm/m kNm/m kNm2/m kJ/m2 kg/m kg/m2
ESC-GW300-FR 300 115 5.5 29.7 320 1,842 7 14.1 64.5 ≥ 30 4.4 14.8 Hybrid
Double U
ESC-T-HEX 250 219.5 7.5 59.7 815 12,175 17.9 35.9 316.5 ≥ 30 8.6 34.4 Hex
ESC-GW350-FR 350 250 9 71.4 1,685 21,203 37.1 74.2 912 ≥ 30 10.7 30.6 Hybrid Z
HYBRID DOUBLE U HYBRID ZHEX
All products manufactured to comply with the following Designation: D8427 − 21 Standard Specification for Rigid Poly Vinyl
Chloride (PVC) Exterior Profiles Used for Sheet Piling
* By special order, subject to minimum quantity.